
 .410 Winners
 NEVADA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP ELKO (NSSA #: 162579)

 Vegas Skeet Association
 Event #5 - .410

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 154209  Whitney, Neal  97  CH  $63.00

 113243  Schlicht, Carl  95  RU  $42.00

 254414  Alaimo, Anthony  95  3RD  $21.00

 154877  Murphy, James  93  A1  $16.00

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  87  A2    

 121698  Curtin, Rick  87  A3    

 88849  Matys, Gerald  91  B1  $12.00

 254161  Walker, Ray  81  B2  $8.00

 202871  Dombrowski, Ryan  74  B3    

 237578  Souba, Jim  82  C1  $16.00

 67339  Donovan, Robert  80  C2    

 145653  Takakuwa, Jim  75  C3    

 301353  Galliher, Jeffrey  80  D1  $12.00

 124110  Jimenez, Rudolph  75  D2  $8.00

 332516  Shaft, Robert  72  D3    

 305664  Backherms, Nathen  91  JRCH    

 344566  Kern, Luchi  70  JRRU    

 154877  Murphy, James  93  SUCH    

 202871  Dombrowski, Ryan  74  SURU    

 268383  Scott, Mike  69  SU3    

 154209  Whitney, Neal  97  SSCH    

 254414  Alaimo, Anthony  95  SSRU    

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  90  SS3    

 301353  Galliher, Jeffrey  80  SS11    

 88849  Matys, Gerald  91  SRCH    



 .410 Winners
 NEVADA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP ELKO (NSSA #: 162579)

 Vegas Skeet Association
 Event #5 - .410

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 228890  Bernardi, Jack  87  SRRU    

 121698  Curtin, Rick  87  SR3    

 237578  Souba, Jim  82  SR11    

 254161  Walker, Ray  81  SR12    

 113243  Schlicht, Carl  95  VTCH    

 145653  Takakuwa, Jim  75  VTRU    

 143439  Bearden, Jimmy  68  VT3    

 124110  Jimenez, Rudolph  75  SVCH    

 344566  Kern, Luchi  70  LYCH    

 237578  Souba, Jim  82  RMCH    

 113243  Schlicht, Carl  95  MVCH    

 301353  Galliher, Jeffrey  80  MVRU    

 124110  Jimenez, Rudolph  75  MV3    

 254414  Alaimo, Anthony  95  5MCH  $10.00

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  87  5MCH  $10.00

 121698  Curtin, Rick  87  5MCH  $10.00

 67339  Donovan, Robert  80  5MCH  $10.00

 154877  Murphy, James  93  5MCH  $10.00

 305664  Backherms, Nathen  91  5MRU    

 169416  Hildebrand, J.r.  78  5MRU    

 237578  Souba, Jim  82  5MRU    

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  90  5MRU    

 154209  Whitney, Neal  97  5MRU    


